INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 10522

KARACHI

SHAMSI SCHOOL (GIRLS CAMPUS)

10522-5-1-2169
10522-5-1-2170
10522-5-1-2171
10522-5-1-2172
10522-5-1-2173
10522-5-2-2174
10522-5-2-2176
10522-5-2-2177
10522-5-2-2178
10522-5-2-2179
10522-5-2-2180
10522-5-2-2181
10522-5-2-2182
10522-5-2-2183
10522-5-3-2184
10522-5-3-2185
10522-5-3-2186
10522-5-3-2187
10522-5-3-2188
10522-5-3-2189
10522-5-3-2190
10522-5-3-2191
10522-5-4-2192
10522-5-4-2193
10522-5-4-2194
10522-5-4-2195
10522-5-4-2196
10522-5-4-2197
10522-5-4-2198
10522-5-4-2199
10522-5-4-2200
10522-5-4-2201
10522-5-4-2202
10522-5-4-2203

ANAYA NADEEM
AYESHA KHAN
MARIA ZEESHAN
ZAINAB MOHSIN
RIDA FATIMA
ANABIA NADEEM
SYEDA MEERAB ALI
AYESHA ADIL

YUSRA IRFAN
FATIMA NOMAN
ANABIA IQBAL KHAN
GANIA NAZAR
HOORAIN KHAN
HIMNAH NOMAN
EMAN FATIMA
HUSNA AYAZ
FATIMA ABDUL SAMAD
WANEEZA KHAN
MAHAM RASHID
FATIMA WAQAR
AYESHA NOMAN
HUMAIZA

ZOYA KAMRAN
ZARTASHA FATIMA
HIBBA KAMAL
MARIAM KHALDA
IMAN FATIMA
ZAINAB ATIF

ALIZA ABDUL MANNAN
SYEDA NASHRA MINHAJ
TAYYABA FATIMA
ABEEHA FARHAN
KHADIJA SAMIR
AYESHA AHSON BAIG

NADEEM AHMEH KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN RAEES

MOHSIN RAZA
NIZAM-UDD-IN

NADEEM AHMED KHAN
SYED HASSAN ALI

ADIL MUNIR
MUHAMMAD IRFAN ALAM
NOMAN UR REHMAN
IQBAL KHAN

NAZAR HASSAN

FARHAN NOOR KHAN
NOMAN FAHEEM
MUHAMMAD IKRAM
AYAZ KHAN

ABDUL SAMAD

TAHA MURTAZA

RASHID IQBAL

SARDAR WAQAR AHMED
CHAUDARY NOMAN
NOMAN FAHEEM
KAMRAN AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN
MUJTABA KAMAL
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
NAHEED AHMED

ATIF AHMED

ABDUL MANNAN SIDDIQUI
SYED MINHAJ ALI
MUHAMMAD QAMAR
FARHAN RAEES

SAMI UR REHMAN
AHSON BAIG

w
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75

36
40
38
28
48
28
25
40
36
28
20
40
41
28
35
34
40
35
39
47
35
27
39
43
55
29
43
43
71
39
51
36
36
51

60.00%
66.67%
63.33%
46.67%
80.00%
46.67%
41.67%
66.67%
60.00%
46.67%
33.33%
66.67%
68.33%
46.67%
46.67%
45.33%
53.33%
46.67%
52.00%
62.67%
46.67%
36.00%
52.00%
57.33%
73.33%
38.67%
57.33%
57.33%
94.67%
52.00%
68.00%
48.00%
48.00%
68.00%
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10522-5-4-2204
10522-5-4-2205
10522-5-5-2206
10522-5-5-2207
10522-5-5-2208
10522-5-5-2209
10522-5-5-2210
10522-5-5-2211
10522-5-5-2212
10522-5-5-2213
10522-5-5-2214
10522-5-5-2215
10522-5-5-2216
10522-5-5-2217
10522-5-5-2218
10522-5-5-2219
10522-5-5-2220
10522-5-5-2221
10522-5-5-2222
10522-5-5-2223
10522-5-5-2224
10522-5-5-2225
10522-5-5-2226
10522-5-5-2227
10522-5-6-2228
10522-5-6-2229
10522-5-6-2230
10522-5-6-2231
10522-5-6-2232
10522-5-6-2233
10522-5-6-2235
10522-5-6-2236
10522-5-6-2238
10522-5-6-2239
10522-5-6-2240
10522-5-6-2241
10522-5-6-2242
10522-5-6-2244

10522-5-6-2245

MANAHIL SIDDIQUI

ZEHRA MURAD

MEHAK MUKHTAR

ABIHA RAZA
ADEEBA ASIF
ABEERA NASIR
AREEJ FATIMA
YASHFA KHAN
HAREEM FATIMA
AMNA AHMED
FIZZA ASAD
FATIMA AFZAL
MARYAM GULL
BARIRAH FATIMA
WAIJIHA SHAHID
HABIBA TALHA
DUA NADEEM
AMNA TALHA
HAFSA RAZA
AREEBA FAHEEM
HOORIYA ALI
RUWA KAMRAN

SARAH AHSAN

UMAIMAH SHAMS

UBAIRA BAKHTAWAR

AQSA SAMI
WANIA ZIA
ATIKA AYAZ

MUSFIRAH MANSOOR

HAFSA FARHAN

AREESHA AMJAD

MARYAM SHAHZAD

JAVERIA RAUF
AMNA ZIA

FATMA NUMAN

SYEDA TEHREEM NOOR

UMM-E-RUMAN

ATIQA FAHEEM

KEHKASHAN NOOR

MUHAMMAD WASIF SIDDIQUI
MURAD NASEER
MALIK MUKHTAR
AMIR LATIF

M. ASIF KHAN

M. NASIR

M. AKRAM

M. IMRAN KHAN
IMRAN ARIF

AHMED FIAZ NIAZI
ASAD-ULLAH-KHAN
AFZAL QADIR

M. JUNAID

SHAH SHUJAH

M. SHAHID

M. TALHA

NADEEM AHMED
SHEIKH TALHA RASHEED
S. M. ALI RAZA
FAHEEM ALAM
GHULAM MOHYUDDIN
KAMRAN AHMED
AHSAN BAIG

SHAMS PERVEZ
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
SAMIULLAH

SYED ZIA-UR-REHMAN
M. AYAZ KHAN
MANSOOR YAQOOB
FARHAN RAEES
AMIJAD HUSSAIN
SHAHZAD AHMED

M. RAUF
ZIA-UR-REHMAN

CH. NUMAN

SYED MURTAZA ADEEL NOOR
M. RAZZAQ

FAHEEM ALAM

ISHRAQ-UD-DIN
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75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

48
39
83
54
37
70
70
54
70
54
46
47
54
78
70
54
58
58
50
50
48
58
40
50
70
50
82
43
54
46
66
58
47
66
50
50
47
35
51

64.00%
52.00%
92.22%
60.00%
41.11%
77.78%
77.78%
60.00%
77.78%
60.00%
51.11%
52.22%
60.00%
86.67%
77.78%
60.00%
64.44%
64.44%
55.56%
55.56%
53.33%
64.44%
44.44%
55.56%
77.78%
55.56%
91.11%
47.78%
60.00%
51.11%
73.33%
64.44%
52.22%
73.33%
55.56%
55.56%
52.22%
38.89%
56.67%
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10522-S-7-2246 NABEEHA MALICK SHAHID MALICK 7 90 54 60.00%
10522-S-7-2247 AIMAN SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMED 7 90 54 60.00%
10522-5-7-2248 HAFSA UBAID M. UBAID KHURSEED 7 90 58 64.44%
10522-S-7-2249 MOMINA RASHID RASHID IMTIAZ 7 90 47 52.22%
10522-S-7-2250 LAIBA OWAIS OWAIS AHMED 7 90 54 60.00%
10522-S-7-2251 MARYAM JAWWAD JAWWAD NAQVI 7 90 50 55.56%
10522-S-7-2252 RAMSHA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF 7 90 33 36.67%
10522-S-7-2253 AYESHA SYED ZEESHAN SYED 7 90 50 55.56%
10522-S-7-2254 HANIA WASIM WASIM QADIR 7 90 46 51.11%
10522-S-8-2256 ZAINAB OWAIS OWAIS AHMED 8 90 54 60.00%
10522-5-8-2257 JAVERIA ASIF RANA MUHAMMAD ASIF 8 90 58 64.44%
10522-5-8-2258 ZAINAB KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID 8 90 54 60.00%
10522-S-8-2259 MANAHIL USMAN USMAN CHEEMA 8 90 58 64.44%
10522-5-8-2260 SAJWA SHEHZAD RAJA SHEHZAD RABBANI 8 90 54 60.00%
10522-5-8-2261 YUSRA MAROOF MAROOF AHMED JAFRI 8 90 59 65.56%
10522-5-8-2262 ANKASHA IMRAN M. IMRAN KHAN 8 90 54 60.00%
10522-5-8-2263 ARFA MUNEEB M. MUNEEB AHSAN 8 90 54 60.00%
10522-5-8-2264 LEEZA LATIF LATIF UDDIN KHAN 8 90 54 60.00%
10522-5-8-2265 AIMAN AQEEL MUHAMMAD AQEEL 8 90 54 60.00%
10522-5-8-2267 LARAIB FATIMA AHMED HUSSAIN 8 90 54 60.00%
10522-S-8-2269 BAREERAH HAREEM M. IMRAN ALEEM 8 90 54 60.00%
10522-S-8-2270 AFIFA AMAN SHAIKH AMAN ELAHI 8 90 54 60.00%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 95

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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